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September?, 2016

Matador Production Company 
5400 LBJ Freeway, Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX 75240

Attn: Ava Monroe

Re: Dr Scrivner Federal 01 24S 28E RB No. 208H

Please find enclosed a copy of the survey from 6586.54' to 9110.50’ ran on the 
above referenced well.

If I can be of any further service, please do not hesitate to call me at 800-606- 
4976.

Sincerely,

Jennifer Byerly 
Operations

VES Survey International
P.0. Box 261021, Corpus Christ!, Texas 78426
T (361) 767-0602 F (361) 767-0612

www.vessurvey.com
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I _____ Gene Heisscertify that I am employed by VES Survey International. That I did on the day(s)
of 08/29/16 through 08/29/16 conduct or supervise the taking of a Rate Gyro survey from a
depth of 6,586,54 feet to a depth of 9,110.50 feet; that the data is true, correct, complete and 
within the limitations of the tool as set forth by Vaughn Energy Services, that I am authorized and qualified
to make this report; that this survey was conducted at the request of ______ Matador Productionfor the
Dr. ScrivnerFed01-24S-28E RB Well# _______ 208HAPI# 30-015-43822
in Eddy County / Parish _____________________ New Mexico; and that I have reviewed this report and
find that it conforms to the principles and procedures as set forth by VES Survey International.

Gene Heiss 
Service Technician 
VES Survey International



YES SURVEY

I _____ Gene Heisscertify that I am employed by VES Survey International. That I did on the day(s)
of 08/29/16 through 08/29/16 conduct or supervise the taking of a Rate Gyrosurvey from a
depth of 6,586.54 feet to a depth of 9,110.50 feet; that the data is true, correct, complete and 
within the limitations of the tool as set forth by Vaughn Energy Services, that I am authorized and qualified
to make this report; that this survey was conducted at the request of ______ Matador Productionfor the
Dr. Scrivner Fed 01-24S-28E RB Well# ________208HAPI# 30-015-43822
in Eddy County / Parish _____________________ New Mexico; and that I have reviewed this report and
find that it conforms to the principles and procedures as set forth by VES Survey International.

Gene Heiss 
Service Technician 
VES Survey International


